SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.

PUMP MANUFACTURE /TYPE
PUMP PRES.
DISPLACEMENT (CM3/R)
ELECTRONIC MOTORS KW
ELECTRONIC MOTORS RPM
TANK DIMENSION (CM) L
TANK DIMENSION (CM)W
TANK DIMENSION (CM)H
REMARKS

PDF

HYDRAULIC STATIONS

HS20

Pa lager

HS20

Casappa CPL38
240

39,27

22

1455

80

60

50

replaced of PLP30-38

plp10


https://www.fornaes.com/media/02zd42yu/plp10.pdf
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